
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 2013; Name= PEEKS
AUTO TOPS AND INTERIORS INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201302140000
63930

02/14/2013
10:48:12

PEEKS AUTO
TOPS AND
INTERIORS
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Instr
#:20070226000
087540

201308260003
47270

08/26/2013
10:58:15

PEEKS AUTO
TOPS AND
INTERIORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Lot#:15 Blk:26
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

201308260003
47270

08/26/2013
10:58:15

PEEKS AUTO
TOPS AND
INTERIORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Lot#:12 Blk:26
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

201308260003
47270

08/26/2013
10:58:15

PEEKS AUTO
TOPS AND
INTERIORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Lot#:16 Blk:26
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

201308260003
47270

08/26/2013
10:58:15

PEEKS AUTO
TOPS AND
INTERIORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Lot#:18 Blk:26
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

201308260003
47270

08/26/2013
10:58:15

PEEKS AUTO
TOPS AND
INTERIORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Lot#:19 Blk:26
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

201308260003
47270

08/26/2013
10:58:15

PEEKS AUTO
TOPS AND
INTERIORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Lot#:20 Blk:26
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

201308260003
47270

08/26/2013
10:58:15

PEEKS AUTO
TOPS AND
INTERIORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Lot#:13 Blk:26
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

201308260003
47270

08/26/2013
10:58:15

PEEKS AUTO
TOPS AND
INTERIORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Lot#:14 Blk:26
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

201308260003
47270

08/26/2013
10:58:15

PEEKS AUTO
TOPS AND
INTERIORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Lot#:17 Blk:26
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

201308260003
47270

08/26/2013
10:58:15

PEEKS AUTO
TOPS AND
INTERIORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Other:SEE
INST


