Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 2013; Name= PEEKS AUTO TOPS AND INTERIORS INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201302140000 63930	02/14/2013 10:48:12	PEEKS AUTO TOPS AND INTERIORS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	CENTRAL STATE BANK					Instr #:20070226000 087540	·
201308260003 47270	08/26/2013 10:58:15	PEEKS AUTO TOPS AND INTERIORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL STATE BANK						Lot#:15 Blk:26 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201308260003 47270	08/26/2013 10:58:15	PEEKS AUTO TOPS AND INTERIORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL STATE BANK						Lot#:12 Blk:26 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201308260003 47270	08/26/2013 10:58:15	PEEKS AUTO TOPS AND INTERIORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL STATE BANK						Lot#:16 Blk:26 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201308260003 47270	08/26/2013 10:58:15	PEEKS AUTO TOPS AND INTERIORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL STATE BANK						Lot#:18 Blk:26 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201308260003 47270	08/26/2013 10:58:15	PEEKS AUTO TOPS AND INTERIORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL STATE BANK						Lot#:19 Blk:26 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201308260003 47270	08/26/2013 10:58:15	PEEKS AUTO TOPS AND INTERIORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL STATE BANK						Lot#:20 Blk:26 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201308260003 47270	08/26/2013 10:58:15	PEEKS AUTO TOPS AND INTERIORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL STATE BANK						Lot#:13 Blk:26 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201308260003 47270	08/26/2013 10:58:15	PEEKS AUTO TOPS AND INTERIORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL STATE BANK						Lot#:14 Blk:26 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201308260003 47270	08/26/2013 10:58:15	PEEKS AUTO TOPS AND INTERIORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL STATE BANK						Lot#:17 Blk:26 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201308260003 47270	08/26/2013 10:58:15	PEEKS AUTO TOPS AND INTERIORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL STATE BANK						Other:SEE INST